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Warrior Run
Defender Marching Band
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2021-2022 Marching Band Schedule- Updated 8/7/21
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Band Camp
Tuesday, August 10"- New Members & Section Leaders 8am-4pm, Everyone Else 1pm-4pm

Wednesday, August 11" — Band Camp 8am-4pm

Thursday, August 12" — Band Camp 8am- 12pm

Monday, August 16™ thru Thursday, August 19" — Band Camp 8am- 4pm
Monday, August 23" — Rehearsal, 6pm-8:30pm

Wednesday, August 25"- Rehearsal 4:30pm-6pm

Fall Schedule

Friday, August 27"- Game vs. Muncy (at Muncy- considered Away)

Wednesday, September 1% - Practice, 6:00-8:30pm

Friday, August 3"- Game vs. Milton (at Central Columbia- considered Away)
Wednesday, September 8- Practice, 6:00-8:30pm

Friday, September 10™- Game vs. Montgomery (Away at Montgomery)

Saturday, September 11"- Kulpmont First Responder’s Parade, details TBA
Wednesday, September 15™- Practice, 6:00-8:30pm

Friday, September 17"- Game vs. Central Columbia (Away at Central Columbia)
Saturday, September 18"- Milton Harvest Festival Parade, details TBA
Wednesday, September 22"_ Practice, 6:00-8:30pm

Friday, September 24™- Game vs. Hughesville (At Hughesville- considered Home)
Wednesday, September 29"- SVB Marching Band Showcase, details TBA
Saturday, October 2" - Game vs. Central Mountain, kickoff 7pm (at Danville- considered Home)
Wednesday, October 6%- Practice, 6:00-8:00pm

Friday, October 8- Game vs. Northwest (Away at Northwest)

Wednesday, October 13- Practice, 6:00-8:00pm

Friday, October 15"- Game vs. Bloomsburg (at Danville- considered Home)
Wednesday, October 20™- Practice, 6:00-8:00pm

Friday, October 22™- Game vs. Mount Carmel (Away at Mount Carmel)
Wednesday, October 27" Practice, 6:00-8:00pm

Friday, October 29™- Game vs. Loyalsock (Away at Loyalsock)- Senior Night
Saturday, October 30™ — Watsontown Halloween Parade (Spm @ Elm Street/ 8" Street Park)

Spring Schedule
TBA- Rehearsal to prepare for Memorial Day Ceremony
Monday, May 30™ — Memorial Day Ceremonies (more info in the spring)

**Please remember that participation at all events is necessary for the success of our band and our show. If we are missing
members the sound and visuals of the band suffer. If you must miss a rehearsal or a performance an absence request must be
filled out at least one week in advance of the absence. You can find the absence request form on the marching band page of our
website. www.wrbands.weebly.com **

Contact Information:

Ms. Taylor Rhodes, Band Director Mr. Ryan Czekaj, Assistant Director
High School/ Middle School Middle School
(570) 649- 5135 ext. 3121 / trhodes@wrsd.org (570) 649- 5135 ext. 3119 / rczekaj@wrsd.org



